

MIMB Sy- L043 to. Pandit Bigha - 2.256 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag. No - 53 S.B.D - 2020 - 2021

Sherghati

DIVISION

Sherghati

SUB-DIVISION

Santosh Kumar Gupta

Measurement Book

1221

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Measurements					
(1st & Final No. 11)					
Name of the Work: Const of Road					
1 c (12) Work from L643 to pandit					
Bigha under M.M.Wy scheme.					
Agency: Santosh Kr. Gupta.					
dt Agreement No: -53/SSD/2020-21					
dt of Camp: -30-06-2020					
dt of Camp: -29-06-2021					
dt of endy: 25-10-2020, 2-11-2020					
Measurement as below:					
(i) Construction of bench Mark & Reference pillar					
1 x 2.256 KM					= 2.256 KM
Total =					2.256 KM
(ii) Construction of Reference pillar/Burjey					
1 x 2.256 KM					= 2.256 KM

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement	Contents of area
	No. 1st L & 2nd L (30th)	
ABSTRACT OF COST		
item 16(2) Construction of Bench Mark & Reference pillars.		
(i) Cost of Reference pillars with wing pillars.		
Qty vide the M.B. page No (1)		
2.256 KM @ Rs 5172.78/KM - Rs 11670 =		
(ii) Construction of Reference pillars/benches		
Qty vide the M.B. page No (1)		
2.256 KM @ Rs 3498.11/KM - Rs 7892 =		
item 16(2) (Contd. from page No 20)		
Qty vide the M.B. page No (2)		
1.525 HC @ Rs 4930.51/HC - Rs 7800 =		
item 16(5) Construction of Embankment		
With Approved Soil - - - 1000.0m		
Land - - -		
Qty vide the M.B. page No (3) & (4)		
595.12 Cum @ Rs 181.87/Cum - Rs 108234 =		
item 16(7) Construction of Embankment with		
Approved Soil - - - 100.0m		
Qty vide the M.B. page No (3) & (4)		
1388.62 Cum @ Rs 139.24/Cum - Rs 194046 =		

C.O.R. 399852 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	3,998522
Item (8) Construction of Subgrade & earth fills - -					
5333.38 cum Qty vide the M.B. price (6)					
1259.31 cum - - - - - (13)					
592.69 cum					
At Rs 6058.97/cum @ Rs 183.51/cum - Rs 1,111,188.1					
Item (9) Construction of Granular sub base by providing well graded - -					
Qty vide the M.B. price (8)					
1605.33 cum @ Rs 20.30/cum - Rs 32,678.01					
1602.45					
Item (10) Providing & applying spread					
64.15 cum - - -					
Qty vide the M.B. price (11)					
639.90 cum @ 2749.71/cum - Rs 1,75,953.92					
Item (11) Providing & applying for Cont with Bitumen Emulsion - -					
Qty vide the M.B. price (15)					
6224.81 sqm @ Rs 41.70/sqm - Rs 2,59,575.00					
Item (12) Providing & applying Tack Coat with Bitumen Emulsion - -					
Qty vide the M.B. price (15)					
6224.81 sqm @ Rs 14.25/sqm - Rs 88,704.00					

C.O. Rs 6687358.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/L	6687358=
Item 13) Driveway day & night					
Close graded premix surf					
Qty vide the M.B. price (13)					
6224.81 sqm @ Rs 124.01/sqm					Rs 1083179=
Item 14) Construction of unreinforced					
Cement Concrete pavement -					
Qty vide the M.B. price (14)					
369.93 Cum @ Rs 609.04/Cum					Rs 2222924=
Item 15) Driveway Cement Concrete					
Qty vide the M.B. price (15)					
110.00 Cum @ Rs 687.99/Cum					Rs 75679=
Road furniture					
(i) R.C.C. M.S. grade K.M. Stn					
Qty vide the M.B. price (16)					
(i) 4 No's @ Rs 2401.20/No's					Rs 9607=
(ii) 200m Stn					
8 No's @ Rs 646.28/No's					Rs 5174=
(2) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M.S. grade heavy pillars					
Qty vide the M.B. price (16)					
45 No's @ Rs 525.05/No's					Rs 23627=

Continuation

C.O. Rs 10167548=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
1 No 9) Parity Two Cuts including Power cut - - - Qty vide the M.B. p. 18				85- R 107548 =
53.28 SRM @ R 75.40/50 - R 5095 =				
1 No 9) Parity & Parity of typical MMGsy in form of 8092 - - - Qty vide the M.B. p. 18				
3 No's @ R 1113.78/No - R 33372 =				
4) 600mm Circular. Qty vide the M.B. p. 16				
10 No's @ R 4817.72/No - R 48177 =				
(ii) 600mm Circular of Triangle. Qty vide the M.B. p. 16				64657 =
18 No's @ R 3592.05/No - R 27037 =				
41) 60 x 450m Rectangular. Qty vide the M.B. p. 17				
10 No's @ R 4683.65/No - R 46836 =				
(iv) 90mm octagon Qty vide the M.B. p. 18				
2 No's @ R 8374.42/No - R 16749 =				

C.O.R. 10284774 =

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs 12,169.12
Item No (4) Plain/Reinforcement					
Concrete in subgrade					
Qty wide this H.B. per m ² (5)					344459
0.7102 cum @ Rs 4703.16/cum					Rs 334018.
73.24					
Item No (5) Plain/Reinforcement					
in substructure - - R.C.M.					
3.66 cum Qty wide this H.B. per m ² (7)					
1.24 cum do (11)					
4.90 cum @ Rs 4.46 cum @ Rs 5618.30/cum					
					→ Rs 250262.
Item No (6) Plain/Reinforcement					
Qty wide this H.B. per m ² (11)					
3.74 cum @ Rs 6499.51/cum					Rs 240462
Item No (7) Supply fitting & placing H.B.					
by Reinforcement					
0.305 H.T. Qty wide this H.B. per m ² (7)					
0.383 H.T. do (11)					
0.688 H.T. @ Rs 0.662 H.T. @ Rs 59630.59					
					Rs 394752
Item No (8) Brn. fitting behind Abut.					
very small & Reinforcement					
Qty wide this H.B. per m ² (8)					
32.40 cum @ Rs 819.43/cum					Rs 265502

C.O. Rs 1,16,660.272

Continuation

26-6-2021
J.E

11-03-22
A2